DC MINIATURE
CIRCUIT BREAKERS
POWER & ACTUATION
NOTE: The scope (range, description, price, specifications, dimensions, etc.) of the product featured in this section is subject to change without notice. Refer to c3controls.com for product updates.
1110
s e r i e s
c3controls’ line of Series 1110 Direct Current (DC) Miniature Circuit Breakers (MCBs) provide reliable short
circuit and overload protection for all your DC industrial control, transportation, energy storage system and

a
k
e
r
s
REVISION 03.2025
I T ’ S  E A S Y  T O  B U I L D  Y O U R  O W N  C I R C U I T  B R E A K E R
Simply pick the code number from each of the sections below and combine
them to build your part number.
DC Miniature Circuit Breakers
UL 489B Branch Circuit Breakers
 1110   CB         2
   I      II       III        IV     V     VI          VII
Example: To build one of our most popular DC Miniature Circuit Breakers,
the part number would be 1110 + CB + III + IV + 2 + VI + VII or 1110-CB1C2D10-SB
DISCOUNT
SCHEDULE F
I. PRODUCT TYPE
CODE      DESCRIPTION

• Line/load reversible construction makes field wiring error-proof.
• Combination head terminal screws allow the use of “straight”, “phillips”, or “posidrive” screwdrivers for
fast and reliable wiring.
• Compact 17.5mm width per pole construction reduces panel size and mounts onto 35mm DIN rail.
• Dual style terminals accept stranded wire 0.82mm2 – 26.7mm2 (#18 - #3 AWG) and busbar stabs, and are
IP20 guarded against accidental contact with live parts.
• Trip-free design provides assurance that holding the operating handle in the ON position will not prevent
the miniature circuit breaker from tripping.
• Up to 22 unique current rating configurations from 0.5 to 63A for a broad range of applications.
• Dual trip curve offering (Trip Curves C & D) provides individual load protection pertaining to direct current for situations like
renewable energy generation using solar arrays, energy transfer with micro-grids using battery packs, emergency storage and use with
Uninterruptible Power Supplies (UPS).
DC MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKERS
CATALOG NUMBER  DESCRIPTION           LIST
1110-CB1C2D10-SB DC Miniature Circuit Breaker, UL 489B, 1 Pole, Trip Curve C, 1.0A, Jumper at Bottom            $  142.20
1110-CB1C2U10 DC Miniature Circuit Breaker, UL 489B, 1 Pole, Trip Curve C, 10A            $  118.50
1110-CB2C2U30 DC Miniature Circuit Breaker, UL 489B, 2 Pole, Trip Curve C, 30A            $  237.00
1110-CB2D2U16-SB DC Miniature Circuit Breaker, UL 489B, 2 Pole, Trip Curve D, 16A, Jumper at Bottom            $  260.70
1110-CB4D2U60-SBTB DC Miniature Circuit Breaker, UL 489B, 4 Pole, Trip Curve D, 60A, Jumper Connected at Bottom then Top then Bottom                                                      $   521.40
some of oUr PoPULar configUrations:
REVISION 03.2025
SIDE MOUNTED
AUXILIARY CONTACT